

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 13234 OF 2018

Sanjay Rajaram NalawadePetitioner

V/S

High Power Grievance Redressal CommitteeRespondent

And Ors

Manoj A Patil i.by Ashish Pandurang Pawar For the petitioner.
S.H.Kankal AGP for the State.

CORAM : SMT. REVATI MOHITE DERE, J

DATE : 27th August, 2018

P.C. :

No order.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)