

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4177 OF 2022

Sanjay Rajaram Nalawade ....PETITIONER

V/S

High Power Grievance Redressal Committee....RESPONDENT

And Ors

Mr. Ashish P. Pawar for Petitioner

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J**

**DATE : 6th February, 2024**

**P.C. :**

S. O. to 14/02/2024 .

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**